Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
SNOWFLAKE 3SNOWFLAKE 1 SNOWFLAKE 2
SNOWFLAKE Children’s Series
 FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE

C
Specify Model
 HOW TO ORDER
Model Fabric - Seat Back Frame Finish
1805 CF Stinson, Wyatt WYA19, Blaze CF Stinson, Wyatt WYA19, Blaze Silver
Specify Frame Finish
Specify Fabric - Seat
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Back
For Snowflake 1 and Snowflake 2: Fabric Manufacturer, Pattern
Name, Color
For Snowflake 3: Wood Stain - Back, and Standard Back Design
A
B
C
Optional: Custom Back Design, Wood Seat, CAL 133,
Moisture Barrier, Freestanding Tables
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
SNOWFLAKE Children’s Series
Snowflake 1 and 2
Standard Features
•	 Snowflake 1; seat and back upholstered
•	 Snowflake 2; seat and back upholstered,
	 back has enhanced contours for superior comfort
•	 Frame in any Spectone color
•	 Stack 4 high
•	 Ships 2/carton 6 cu ft
Contact Spec Customer Service to railroad fabrics
(specify repeat info and yardage requirement will
be provided) and for repeats greater than 5” x 5”
Options
•	 Antibacterial and antimicrobial fabrics available
•	 Different fabric on seat and back for no extra charge
•	 CAL 133
  Snowflake 1
COM 0.83 yds
0.33 yd COM per single seat / 0.5 yd COM per single back
MODEL	 COM	 GR 1	 GR 2	 GR 3	 GR 4	 GR 5	 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H	 15.0	 seat W	 13.0	 arm H 	 N/A
total H	 24.0	 total W	 15.25	 depth 	 15.0
CAL 133, add $79 List per chair
 Snowflake 2
COM 0.83 yds
0.33 yd COM per single seat / 0.5 yd COM per single back
MODEL	 COM	 GR 1	 GR 2	 GR 3	 GR 4	 GR 5	 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H	 15.0	 seat W	 13.0	 arm H 	 N/A
total H	 24.0	 total W	 15.25	 depth 	 15.0
CAL 133, add $79 List per chair
1805
10 lbs
1855
10 lbs
1805 384 427 441 470 513 543 597
1855 403 447 460 484 528 558 612
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices